Accounts paid for all expenditure in excess of £100 from June 13th to July 10th 2024

All grant payments are shown in red

Opus

British Gas

Herts and Middlesex Wildlife Trust
UK Planet Tools

Stinkyink.com

Local Publishing Ltd

Point Plumbing

Broadmead Leisure Ltd

Principlal Security Consultants Ltd
Direct 365

Power GB Ltd

Premier Cleaning Services

Herts Tree & Garden Services
Bestco

Herts Fullstop

JFCC elecricity (May-June 24)

MCC electricity (May-June 24)

Annual membership

Hedge trimmer attachment

Printer cartridges

Neighbourhood News print and distribution summer 2024
MCC: bathroom repairs

St Leonard's playground wet pour surfacing
Summer event: security

MCC: trade waste (May - Aug 24)
MCC/JFCC: pat testing

MCC/JFCC cleaning (June 24)

Tree removal Harness Way

Ridgeway Car Park repair works
JFCC/MCC sundry items
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138.19
212.13
100.00
105.90
128.66
3,649.33
108.00
420.00
496.80
229.51
113.64
582.05
425.00
1,260.00
130.31



