Accounts paid for all expenditure in excess	of £100 from June 13th to July 10th 2024
Accounts paid for all experientare in excess	of 2100 from built 15th to bury 15th 2024

All grant payments are shown in red			
Opus	JFCC elecricity (May-June 24)	£	138.19
British Gas	MCC electricity (May-June 24)	£	212.13
Herts and Middlesex Wildlife Trust	Annual membership	£	100.00
UK Planet Tools	Hedge trimmer attachment	£	105.90
Stinkyink.com	Printer cartridges	£	128.66
Local Publishing Ltd	Neighbourhood News print and distribution summer 2024	£	3,649.33
Point Plumbing	MCC: bathroom repairs	£	108.00
Broadmead Leisure Ltd	St Leonard's playground wet pour surfacing	£	420.00
Principlal Security Consultants Ltd	Summer event: security	£	496.80
Direct 365	MCC: trade waste (May - Aug 24)	£	229.51
Power GB Ltd	MCC/JFCC: pat testing	£	113.64
Premier Cleaning Services	MCC/JFCC cleaning (June 24)	£	582.05
Herts Tree & Garden Services	Tree removal Harness Way	£	425.00
Bestco	Ridgeway Car Park repair works	£	1,260.00
Herts Fullstop	JFCC/MCC sundry items	£	130.31

£